1V-004 TARZFES ISR RS (2007, 3)
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60km/ .
130
3
LP o
E m
il
E )
bl
2 3 2 ‘
2
120 85 ( )
3
60 80
T X 5] = | W
B 0D
8:20 8:30
3
5
55 .
20 .
70 2.
= H
25 ”
6 ! =
b}
12 !
4
LP
T 1] EL ] M B0 a 100D
LBl
5
7.00 730 800 830 900 930 10.00
| | I
LP 1 W 2 [ | 2 3
No.10 1992.11.3 6
12 L
2004.3
2
2006.7
3 12

—272-



